Blutspenden in 36043 bis zum 03.06.2025

Mo
Di
Do
Fr
Mo
Di

05.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

02.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10

Eichenzell / Lutter 36124
Birgerhaus
Am Sauerbrunnen 22

Kinzell / Dietershausen 36093
Bilrgerhaus Dietershausen
Bergstr. 2

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10



